
_ .L J.lo- \VJU"'-.LJ-"'-7JVOV \Ld.HUJ 

PRESS NOTICE INvTfiNG e-TENDER NO: 43/NIT/EE/PWD/AMP/2024-25 Dated: 24-01-
2025. 

Memo No.F.TC-I(P-I)/EE/PWD/AMP/10670-738 Dated : 24-01-2025. 

Cost of Tender form: Rs.4,000.00/- (Four thousand) only. 

Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: -10-02-2025 upto 15.00 hrs. 
Time and date for opening of bid: 10-02-2025 at 16:00 hrs. (if possible.) 

Sl Time for 
N Name of work Estimated Cost Earnest completi 
o. Money on ~ 

1 DNIT-140/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-25 Rs.1,44 ,18 ,416.41 Rs.2,88,368.00 60 Days 

2 DNIT-141/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-25 Rs. l ,·B,28,0S7.82 I Rs. 2,86 ,561.00 GO Days 

3 DNIT-142/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-2 5 Rs. 1,44,89,723.34 Rs. 2,89,794.00 
60 Days 

4 DNIT-143/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-2 5 Rs. 1,38, 28,8 64.74 Rs.2,76,577.00 
60 Days 

5 DNIT-144/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-2 5 Rs. 1,38,49,807.04 Rs.2,76,996.00 
180 Days 

6 DNIT-145/ NIT / SE-IIl/ R/ 2024-25 Rs. 1,25, 15,625 .00 Rs.2,50, 313.00 90 Days 

7 DNIT-146/ NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-2 5 Rs. 1,1 5,84,003.00 Rs.2,31,680.00 
90 Days 

8 DNIT-147 / NIT / SE-III/ R/ 2024-25 Rs. 1,45,08,004.00 Rs.2,90,160.00 
90 Days 

Tender can also be seen in th e website https//tripuratenders.gov.in. 
All other necessary information can be seen in the Amarpur Division PWD(R&B) office in 

office hours. 

Class 
of 
~idder 

CZl 
CZl 

:5 
u 
>l..l 
E-< 

~ 
0... 
0 
~ 
0... 

~ 

For and on behalf of Governor of 'ft'ipura 

' 11'4<"-~ 
Execu ive ngineer 

Amarpur Division, PWD(R&B) 
Amarpur, Gomali Tripura 


